Sprechstunden des Blirgermeisters

Donnerstag,
Samstag,
Donnerstag,
Samstag,
Donnerstag,
Samstag,
Donnerstag,

07.11.2024
09.11.2024
14.11.2024
16.11.2024
21.11.2024
23.11.2024
28.11.2024

oder gegen telefonischer Voranmeldung unter 03463/2203 - 203

Karl Bohnstingl e.h.
Blirgermeister

Nr
Nr
Nr
Nr
Nr
Nr

Nr



